
 

 
GWALIOR GLORY SCHOOL 

CLASS – UKG  I – ASSESSMENT TIME TABLE 2018-19 
      03rd October to 05th  October’2018     –    Timings 08:00 am. to 12:00 noon. 

03.10.2018 Wednesday G.K. Oral + Art / Craft 
04.10.2018 Thursday Hindi Reading + Speaking Skills 
05.10.2018 Friday Maths Mental Ability + Number Readiness 

 

     06th  to 13th October’2018      –    Timings 08:00 am. to 11:00 a.m.    
  

06.10.2018 Saturday Maths Writing Skills 
08.10.2018 Monday Hindi Writing Skills 
09.10.2018 Tuesday Preparation Leave 
10.10.2018 Wednesday English Writing Skills 
11.10.2018 Thursday Preparation Leave 
12.10.2018 Friday G.K. Writing Skills 
13.10.2018 Saturday English Reading and Speaking Skills 
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